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Pravni vztah - nazev
1 Vlastnické pravo
1 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
8 Vlastnické pravo
8 Vlastnické pravo
8 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické prévo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
22 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
8 Vlastnické pravo
6 Vlastnické pravo
8 Vlastnické pravo
8 Vlastnické pravo
8 Vlastnické pravo
1 Vlastnické pravo
1 Vlastnické pravo
1 Vlastnické pravo

Nazev druhu pozemku

ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha

ostatni plocha

orna plda
ostatni plocha

ostatni plocha

ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost

Nazev zptisobu vyuZiti pozemku

ostatni komunikace
ostatni komunikace
ostatni komunikace

draha

ostatni komunikace

ostatni komunikace

draha
silnice

Parcela (formatovano)
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 1868/2
SedInice 747009, PK ¢. 1868/9
Sedlnice 747009, ¢&. 768/2
SedInice 747009, ¢. 768/2
Sedlnice 747009, ¢. 355/3
Sedlnice 747009, PK €. 1578/6
Sedlnice 747009, PK €. 1578/7
SedInice 747009, PK ¢. 1578/11
SedlInice 747009, PK ¢. 1167
Sedlnice 747009, GP ¢. 803, dil 1
Sedinice 747009, ¢. 1138/27
SedlInice 747009, PK €. 2192/5
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/6
SedlInice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/7
Sedinice 747009, PK ¢&. 2192/8
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/9
Sedlnice 747009, PK €. 2192/10
SedInice 747009, PK €. 2192/11
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/12
SedInice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/13
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/14
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/15
SedInice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/16
SedInice 747009, PK €. 2192/17
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/18
Sedlnice 747009, PK €. 2192/19
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/20
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/21
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/22
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/23
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/24
Sedlinice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/25
SedlInice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/26
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/27
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/28
SedlInice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/29
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/30
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 2192/31
Sedlnice 747009, ¢. 1490/73
Sedlnice 7470009, ¢. 768/2
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 1180/6
Sedlnice 747009, ¢. 355/3
Sedlnice 747009, PK ¢. 1167
Sedlnice 747009, GP ¢. 803, dil 1
Sedlnice 747009, ¢. 1138/27
SedInice 747009, ¢. 1531/10
SedInice 747009, ¢. 1533/115
SedInice 747009, ¢. 1533/116

Cislo LV (parcela)
527
531
463
463
470
500
500
500
521
521
521
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513

513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
463
466
470
521
5241
521
546
546
546



